
Directortias <directortias@tecnia.in>

Enrollment no. of candidates admitted in BCA Programme for Academic Session
2020-21
Admission Branch GGSIPU <admissions@ipu.ac.in> Wed, Feb 17, 2021 at 4:09 PM
To: tecnia director <directortias@tecnia.in>, tecnia director <director.tecniaindia@gmail.com>

Sir/Madam,

Please find attached the file regarding Enrollment no. of candidates admitted in BCA Programme for Academic Session
2020-21.

With Regards,
Suman,
Admissions Branch
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No

EnrollmentN

o
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No

Name Fname Mname DOB Gend

er

Categ

ory

Subcate

gory

Region Rank Allotted

Quota

AllottedC

ategory

Institute Program MobileNo EmailId Address

1 0011700202

0

IPU2

2052

1

ABHISHEK 

MALHOTRA

AMIT 

MALHOTRA

UMA 

MALHOTRA

11/6/2001 Male GN None Outside

Delhi

2019 AI OPNO Tecnia 

Institute of 

Advanced 

Studies, 

Madhuban 

Chowk, Rohini, 

Delhi-110085

Bachelor 

of 

Computer 

Applicatio

ns

9910936197 abhi10j

b@gma

il.com

H NO. F-87 

PAPPU 

COLONY 

SAHIBABAD 

201005

2 0021700202

0

IPU0

2034

9

ABHISHEK 

ROY

MANTU 

ROY

SAPNA 5/8/2000 Male GN None Delhi 4545 AI OPNO Tecnia 

Institute of 

Advanced 

Studies, 

Madhuban 

Chowk, Rohini, 

Delhi-110085

Bachelor 

of 

Computer 

Applicatio

ns

9773759804 ABHISH

EKROY2

016@G

MAIL.C

OM

3/358 

DAKSHIN 

PURI 

EXTENSION 

NEAR VIRAT 

CINEMA 

HALL, DR. 

AMBEDKAR 

NAGAR NEW 

DELHI DR 

AMBEDKAR 

NAGAR NEW 

DELHI 110062



3 0031700202

0

IPU0

9166

3

AKSHIT HERKESH 

YADAV

REKHA 

YADAV

2/14/2003 Male GN None Delhi 2581 HS OPNO Tecnia 

Institute of 

Advanced 

Studies, 

Madhuban 

Chowk, Rohini, 

Delhi-110085

Bachelor 

of 

Computer 

Applicatio

ns

9711061218 akshitya

dav120

0@gmai

l.com

9/7213 

gandhi nagar 

gurudwara 

gali gandhi 

nagar delhi 

110031

4 0041700202

0

IPU0

3927

8

AKSHIT 

BHATIA

KRISHAN 

KUMAR 

BHATIA

JYOTI 

BHATIA

11/3/2001 Male GN None Delhi 4722 AI OPNO Tecnia 

Institute of 

Advanced 

Studies, 

Madhuban 

Chowk, Rohini, 

Delhi-110085

Bachelor 

of 

Computer 

Applicatio

ns

9643486331 akshitb

hatiaa1

67@gm

ail.com

D-31  Old 

gupta colony 

110009

5 0051700202

0

IPU2

0005

4

ANANT 

RAGHAV

BHUPENDR

A KUMAR 

RAGHAV

NUTAN 

RAGHAV

8/22/2003 Male GN None Outside

Delhi

3197 OS OPNO Tecnia 

Institute of 

Advanced 

Studies, 

Madhuban 

Chowk, Rohini, 

Delhi-110085

Bachelor 

of 

Computer 

Applicatio

ns

7836857882 anantra

ghav99

@gmail.

com

B22/G2,KARTI

KA NIKETAN 

SHALIMAR 

GARDEN 

SHAHIBABAD 

201005

6 0061700202

0

IPU1

8608

1

ANKUR 

BANSAL

ARVIND 

KUMAR 

BANSAL

PURNIMA 6/1/2000 Male GN None Delhi 2937 HS OPNO Tecnia 

Institute of 

Advanced 

Studies, 

Madhuban 

Chowk, Rohini, 

Delhi-110085

Bachelor 

of 

Computer 

Applicatio

ns

8448401568 ankurba

nsal100

1@gmai

l.com

Rz-17B gali 

no.5 main 

sagarpur  

NEW DELHI 

110046



7 0071700202

0

IPU2

2006

2

ANSHUL 

RAWAT

BIKRAM 

SINGH 

RAWAT

ANITA 

RAWAT

10/4/2002 Male GN None Delhi 2472 HS OPNO Tecnia 

Institute of 

Advanced 

Studies, 

Madhuban 

Chowk, Rohini, 

Delhi-110085

Bachelor 

of 

Computer 

Applicatio

ns

8587917983 aanshul

rawat54

3@gmai

l.com

H. NO-C-

13,RAJEEV 

NAGAR OPP-

SECTOR-22, 

ROHINI DELHI 

110086

8 0081700202

0

IPU1

1756

4

ANURAG 

BHARDWAJ

VIJAY 

SHARMA

DEEPALI 3/8/2003 Male GN None Outside

Delhi

2637 OS OPNO Tecnia 

Institute of 

Advanced 

Studies, 

Madhuban 

Chowk, Rohini, 

Delhi-110085

Bachelor 

of 

Computer 

Applicatio

ns

8368435487 vk0511

76@gm

ail.com

H.no.23/581  

Bahadurgarh 

124507

9 0091700202

0

IPU0

5912

4

ARCHIT 

CHAWLA

NARESH 

CHAWLA

DEEPA 

CHAWLA

8/1/2002 Male GN None Delhi 3462 HS OPNO Tecnia 

Institute of 

Advanced 

Studies, 

Madhuban 

Chowk, Rohini, 

Delhi-110085

Bachelor 

of 

Computer 

Applicatio

ns

9810578737 chawlaa

rchit07

@gmail.

com

AC 29  DELHI 

110088

10 0101700202

0

IPU1

2972

7

AVI MITTAL VIJAY 

MITTAL

MEENU 

MITTAL

######### Male GN None Delhi 4106 HS OPNO Tecnia 

Institute of 

Advanced 

Studies, 

Madhuban 

Chowk, Rohini, 

Delhi-110085

Bachelor 

of 

Computer 

Applicatio

ns

9315980970 mittalav

i99@g

mail.co

m

tri nagar 

onkar nagar-B  

onkar nagar 

110035



11 0111700202

0

IPU1

3534

3

AYUSHI 

PANWAR

ANAND 

SINGH 

PANWAR

SARITA 

PANWAR

1/18/2002 Fema

le

GN None Delhi 2519 HS OPNO Tecnia 

Institute of 

Advanced 

Studies, 

Madhuban 

Chowk, Rohini, 

Delhi-110085

Bachelor 

of 

Computer 

Applicatio

ns

8860957707 ayushi.

panwar

1801@

gmail.c

om

C-254, Street 

Number- 40, 

Kukreja 

Apartment, 

Mahavir 

Enclave Part-3  

Mahavir 

Enclave 

110059

12 0121700202

0

IPU1

3606

1

CHIRAG 

AGGARWA

L

SURESH 

AGGARWA

L

MINAXI  

AGGARWA

L

5/10/2002 Male GN None Delhi 4120 AI OPNO Tecnia 

Institute of 

Advanced 

Studies, 

Madhuban 

Chowk, Rohini, 

Delhi-110085

Bachelor 

of 

Computer 

Applicatio

ns

9582005146 chiraga

ggarwal

340@g

mail.co

m

RZ-58 G 

TUGHLAKABA

D EXTENSION 

NEW DELHI 

110019

13 0131700202

0

IPU0

5242

9

DEEPANSHI 

BANSAL

BAL 

KISHAN 

DASS

POOJA 

DEVI

5/8/2002 Fema

le

GN None Delhi 2963 HS OPNO Tecnia 

Institute of 

Advanced 

Studies, 

Madhuban 

Chowk, Rohini, 

Delhi-110085

Bachelor 

of 

Computer 

Applicatio

ns

8076355805 Deepan

shib14

@gmail.

com

75-B POCKET-

E DILSHAD 

GARDEN 

DELHI 110095

14 0141700202

0

IPU0

7556

2

DEV ARYA RAJESH 

KUMAR 

ARYA

SANTOSH 

KUMARI

7/28/2002 Male GN None Delhi 3975 HS OPNO Tecnia 

Institute of 

Advanced 

Studies, 

Madhuban 

Chowk, Rohini, 

Delhi-110085

Bachelor 

of 

Computer 

Applicatio

ns

8447553852 devarya

157@g

mail.co

m

9/55 

GROUND 

FLOOR MOTI 

NAGAR MOTI 

NAGAR 

110015



15 0151700202

0

IPU0

9266

8

DHRUV 

RAWAT

SUDARSHA

N SINGH 

RAWAT

SATESHWA

RI RAWAT

5/1/2002 Male GN None Delhi 3368 AI OPNO Tecnia 

Institute of 

Advanced 

Studies, 

Madhuban 

Chowk, Rohini, 

Delhi-110085

Bachelor 

of 

Computer 

Applicatio

ns

8178940407 rawat.s

udarsha

n84@g

mail.co

m

Type 3/25 

Varun 

Niketan , DJB 

Colony AU 

Block Pitam 

Pura 110034

16 0161700202

0

IPU1

0015

1

DISHANK 

JAIN

RAJEEV 

JAIN

SUNITA 

JAIN

8/8/2001 Male GN None Delhi 4374 HS OPNO Tecnia 

Institute of 

Advanced 

Studies, 

Madhuban 

Chowk, Rohini, 

Delhi-110085

Bachelor 

of 

Computer 

Applicatio

ns

9999437905 ekta.jai

n06@g

mail.co

m

C-1/46 

Krishan Vihar 

New Delhi 

110086

17 0171700202

0

IPU0

3314

6

GOVIND 

VIJAY

BRIJESH 

KHOOWAL

POONAM 

KHOOWAL

4/8/2002 Male GN None Delhi 2312 HS OPNO Tecnia 

Institute of 

Advanced 

Studies, 

Madhuban 

Chowk, Rohini, 

Delhi-110085

Bachelor 

of 

Computer 

Applicatio

ns

7982643654 govindv

ijay08@

gmail.c

om

SU-199 

VISHAKHA 

ENCLAVE 

PITAM PURA 

DELHI 110034

18 0181700202

0

IPU1

8678

8

HARSH 

AGGARWA

L

SANDEEP 

KUMAR 

AGGARWA

L

ALKA 

AGGARWA

L

4/26/2002 Male GN None Delhi 1950 HS OPNO Tecnia 

Institute of 

Advanced 

Studies, 

Madhuban 

Chowk, Rohini, 

Delhi-110085

Bachelor 

of 

Computer 

Applicatio

ns

9311614308 harshag

garwal0

60@gm

ail.com

16, Bhola 

nath nagar  

Shahdara 

110032



19 0191700202

0

IPU0

8065

9

HARSH 

TANWAR

SUNIL 

KUMAR

SANGEETA ######### Male GN None Delhi 3818 AI OPNO Tecnia 

Institute of 

Advanced 

Studies, 

Madhuban 

Chowk, Rohini, 

Delhi-110085

Bachelor 

of 

Computer 

Applicatio

ns

7011772882 harshta

nwar82

@gmail.

com

WZ-864  

NARAINA 

VILLAGE 

110028

20 0201700202

0

IPU2

0046

0

HARSHIT 

GOYAL

ANIL 

KUMAR

SUNITA 1/14/2003 Male GN None Delhi 3819 HS OPNO Tecnia 

Institute of 

Advanced 

Studies, 

Madhuban 

Chowk, Rohini, 

Delhi-110085

Bachelor 

of 

Computer 

Applicatio

ns

8810684575 pulkitgo

yal2011

@gmail.

com

F-1/23 budh 

vihar phase-1  

delhi 110086

21 0211700202

0

IPU2

2086

6

HARSHIT 

SAINI

SATYA 

PRAKASH 

SAINI

SUDESH 

SAINI

9/4/2002 Male GN None Delhi 3395 HS OPNO Tecnia 

Institute of 

Advanced 

Studies, 

Madhuban 

Chowk, Rohini, 

Delhi-110085

Bachelor 

of 

Computer 

Applicatio

ns

9654758500 harshits

aini336

@gmail.

com

511, 

BAGHBAN 

APT POCKET 

GH-2  ROHINI 

110042

22 0221700202

0

IPU2

3409

4

ISHIKA 

GULATI

ANIL 

GULATI

MEENU 

GULATI

1/22/2003 Fema

le

GN None Delhi 2990 HS OPNO Tecnia 

Institute of 

Advanced 

Studies, 

Madhuban 

Chowk, Rohini, 

Delhi-110085

Bachelor 

of 

Computer 

Applicatio

ns

9312380866 akenter

prises4

7@gmai

l.com

c-3/60 sec -

11, rohini 

ROHINI 

ROHINI 

110085



23 0231700202

0

IPU0

4043

6

ISHTI JAIN DEEPAK 

JAIN

NIDHI JAIN 4/13/2002 Fema

le

GN None Delhi 4468 HS OPNO Tecnia 

Institute of 

Advanced 

Studies, 

Madhuban 

Chowk, Rohini, 

Delhi-110085

Bachelor 

of 

Computer 

Applicatio

ns

8178794932 ishtijain

134@g

mail.co

m

NEW ROHTAK 

ROAD KAROL 

BAGH KAROL 

BAGH 

CENTRAL 

DELHI 110005

24 0241700202

0

IPU1

9413

5

JETHIN 

THOMAS

THOMAS K 

PAPPY

JESSY 

THOMAS

######### Male GN None Delhi 3913 HS OPNO Tecnia 

Institute of 

Advanced 

Studies, 

Madhuban 

Chowk, Rohini, 

Delhi-110085

Bachelor 

of 

Computer 

Applicatio

ns

9667342634 jethinth

omas18

@gmail.

com

B-6/25, SF 

SECTOR-5, 

ROHINI DELHI 

110085

25 0251700202

0

IPU1

8134

8

KUNAL 

KUMAR

CHANDRA 

MAULI 

SINGH

VIBHA DEVI 4/10/2003 Male GN None Outside

Delhi

3758 OS OPNO Tecnia 

Institute of 

Advanced 

Studies, 

Madhuban 

Chowk, Rohini, 

Delhi-110085

Bachelor 

of 

Computer 

Applicatio

ns

9508299441 kunalku

marbar

at450@

gmail.c

om

Barat  Barat 

805103

26 0261700202

0

IPU1

0023

4

NAKUL 

BAJAJ

DINESH 

BAJAJ

MAMTA 

BAJAJ

2/5/2002 Male GN None Delhi 3066 AI OPNO Tecnia 

Institute of 

Advanced 

Studies, 

Madhuban 

Chowk, Rohini, 

Delhi-110085

Bachelor 

of 

Computer 

Applicatio

ns

9315881124 nakulba

jaj334@

gmail.c

om

Wz-1327 rani 

bagh new 

delhi 

MULTANI 

MOHALLA 

Delhi 110034



27 0271700202

0

IPU2

1228

1

NAKUL 

GUPTA

RAJESH 

GUPTA

SHIVANI 

GUPTA

4/11/2001 Male GN None Delhi 2404 HS OPNO Tecnia 

Institute of 

Advanced 

Studies, 

Madhuban 

Chowk, Rohini, 

Delhi-110085

Bachelor 

of 

Computer 

Applicatio

ns

8802631740 gnakul2

001@g

mail.co

m

1985/B 

railway road, 

Narela  Narela 

110040

28 0281700202

0

IPU0

3637

3

NIKHIL 

CHAURASI

A

AVADH 

NARAYN 

CHAURASIA

ANURADH

A 

CHAURASI

A

1/21/2003 Male GN None Delhi 3633 AI OPNO Tecnia 

Institute of 

Advanced 

Studies, 

Madhuban 

Chowk, Rohini, 

Delhi-110085

Bachelor 

of 

Computer 

Applicatio

ns

7303284456 nikhilch

aurasia

211@g

mail.co

m

9899389542  

shalimarbagh 

delhi 110088

29 0291700202

0

IPU2

0246

8

PRANAV 

PURI

AJAY 

KUMAR 

PURI

ROOPA 

PURI

5/23/2002 Male GN None Delhi 4009 HS OPNO Tecnia 

Institute of 

Advanced 

Studies, 

Madhuban 

Chowk, Rohini, 

Delhi-110085

Bachelor 

of 

Computer 

Applicatio

ns

9013308582 Pranavp

uri998

@gmail.

com

G-3/103 

sector 16 

Sector 16 

Rohini 110089

30 0301700202

0

IPU2

0665

0

PRATEEK 

BANSAL

SANDEEP 

BANSAL

REENA 

BANSAL

6/18/2002 Male GN None Delhi 2614 AI OPNO Tecnia 

Institute of 

Advanced 

Studies, 

Madhuban 

Chowk, Rohini, 

Delhi-110085

Bachelor 

of 

Computer 

Applicatio

ns

9650325985 prateek

bansal1

80602

@gmail.

com

B-37 

pochunpur 

ext. dwaraka 

110077



31 0311700202

0

IPU0

4477

4

PRIYANSHI 

JAIN

MR VISHAL 

JAIN

MRS 

MANISHA 

JAIN

1/5/2002 Fema

le

GN Jain 

Minority

:YES

Delhi 2373 AI OPNO Tecnia 

Institute of 

Advanced 

Studies, 

Madhuban 

Chowk, Rohini, 

Delhi-110085

Bachelor 

of 

Computer 

Applicatio

ns

9625907659 priyans

hijain50

2@gmai

l.com

9/1936 

Kailash Nagar 

Delhi 110031

32 0321700202

0

IPU1

8584

6

PRIYANSHU 

KUMAR

MUNNA 

KUMAR

SUDHA 

DEVI

1/20/2003 Male GN None Delhi 4763 HS OPNO Tecnia 

Institute of 

Advanced 

Studies, 

Madhuban 

Chowk, Rohini, 

Delhi-110085

Bachelor 

of 

Computer 

Applicatio

ns

7982426963 priyans

hukuma

r3363@

gmail.c

om

H NO - 421 

GALI NO -6 

BLOCK -A LAL 

DORA SANT 

NAGAR 

BURARI 

NORTH DELHI 

110084

33 0331700202

0

IPU1

9475

4

RISHABH 

JAIN

PARDEEP 

JAIN

SOMA JAIN 7/10/2002 Male GN None Delhi 3257 HS OPNO Tecnia 

Institute of 

Advanced 

Studies, 

Madhuban 

Chowk, Rohini, 

Delhi-110085

Bachelor 

of 

Computer 

Applicatio

ns

9667632688 rishabh

107200

2@gmai

l.com

D-14/151 SEC-

7 ROHINI 

DELHI DELHI 

DELHI 110085

34 0341700202

0

IPU0

4553

9

RIYA 

GUPTA

MAHESH 

GUPTA

SUNITA 

GUPTA

8/5/2002 Fema

le

GN None Delhi 4381 AI OPNO Tecnia 

Institute of 

Advanced 

Studies, 

Madhuban 

Chowk, Rohini, 

Delhi-110085

Bachelor 

of 

Computer 

Applicatio

ns

8287036734 guptari

ya5820

002@g

mail.co

m

346 street no 

1 than singh 

nagar anand 

parvat 

110005



35 0351700202

0

IPU2

1716

6

SANYA 

VERMA

ROHIN 

VERMA

NISHA 

VERMA

6/3/2002 Fema

le

GN None Delhi 974 HS OPNO Tecnia 

Institute of 

Advanced 

Studies, 

Madhuban 

Chowk, Rohini, 

Delhi-110085

Bachelor 

of 

Computer 

Applicatio

ns

9582630933 vsanya5

88@gm

ail.com

WZ-3020 

SANT NAGAR 

RANI BAGH 

110034

36 0361700202

0

IPU2

0925

1

SANYAM PURAN 

CHAND

MITHLESH ######### Male BC None Delhi 3273 HS OPNO Tecnia 

Institute of 

Advanced 

Studies, 

Madhuban 

Chowk, Rohini, 

Delhi-110085

Bachelor 

of 

Computer 

Applicatio

ns

8285958041 sanyam

baghel2

001@g

mail.co

m

M-1 

ShakurPur J J 

colony  Delhi 

110034

37 0371700202

0

IPU0

8401

6

SHIVANI LABH 

SINGH

POOJA 7/16/2002 Fema

le

GN None Delhi 4083 HS OPNO Tecnia 

Institute of 

Advanced 

Studies, 

Madhuban 

Chowk, Rohini, 

Delhi-110085

Bachelor 

of 

Computer 

Applicatio

ns

7289076042 shivani

malhotr

a1602

@gmail.

com

A-31, 1st 

Floor, Gali 

number 20, 

phase-1A, Om 

Vihar  UTTAM 

NAGAR 

110059

38 0381700202

0

IPU0

0456

1

SHRISH 

KASHYAP

SUJIT 

CHOUDHAR

Y

NILAM 

CHOUDHA

RY

3/6/2002 Male GN None Outside

Delhi

3209 OS OPNO Tecnia 

Institute of 

Advanced 

Studies, 

Madhuban 

Chowk, Rohini, 

Delhi-110085

Bachelor 

of 

Computer 

Applicatio

ns

8210629398 kashyap

shrish1

5@gmai

l.com

Opp. to 

G.D.M.I 

School, Esskay 

Agencies 

Akharaghat 

Road 

Muzaffarpur 

842001



39 0391700202

0

IPU0

6499

8

SHUBHAM NAVEEN 

PRASAD

SEEMA 4/3/2002 Male GN None Delhi 2779 HS OPNO Tecnia 

Institute of 

Advanced 

Studies, 

Madhuban 

Chowk, Rohini, 

Delhi-110085

Bachelor 

of 

Computer 

Applicatio

ns

9818699492 shubha

mbarth

wal58@

gmail.c

om

RZ-139A/342 

ShivPuri West 

Sagarpur 

110046

40 0401700202

0

IPU0

5445

0

SMARTH 

RAHEJA

NARESH 

RAHEJA

PARVEEN 

RAHEJA

3/4/2003 Male GN None Delhi 4543 HS OPNO Tecnia 

Institute of 

Advanced 

Studies, 

Madhuban 

Chowk, Rohini, 

Delhi-110085

Bachelor 

of 

Computer 

Applicatio

ns

8929816928 smarthr

aheja19

3@gmai

l.com

T-482/2E-6 

Baljeet Nagar  

New Delhi 

110008

41 0411700202

0

IPU0

0334

1

SUDIPTO 

BHUKTA

SUBRATA 

BHUKTA

PURNIMA 

BHUKTA

7/20/2001 Male BC None Delhi 1941 HS OPNO Tecnia 

Institute of 

Advanced 

Studies, 

Madhuban 

Chowk, Rohini, 

Delhi-110085

Bachelor 

of 

Computer 

Applicatio

ns

9599972823 Sudipto

11bhuk

ta@gm

ail.com

9/32 GEETA 

COLONY  near 

bhimrao 

ambetkar 

college 

110031

42 0421700202

0

IPU0

0305

8

SUKRITI 

KALRA

SUMIT 

KALRA

POOJA 

KALRA

2/13/2002 Fema

le

GN None Delhi 3420 AI OPNO Tecnia 

Institute of 

Advanced 

Studies, 

Madhuban 

Chowk, Rohini, 

Delhi-110085

Bachelor 

of 

Computer 

Applicatio

ns

9717665201 sukritik

alra724

@gmail.

com

13/432 

sunder vihar, 

outer ring 

road paschim 

vihar  New 

Delhi 110087



43 0431700202

0

IPU1

6200

1

UJJWAL AMIT Manjula 4/4/2002 Male GN None Delhi 2233 HS OPNO Tecnia 

Institute of 

Advanced 

Studies, 

Madhuban 

Chowk, Rohini, 

Delhi-110085

Bachelor 

of 

Computer 

Applicatio

ns

9953318523 manjula

mahesh

wari00

@gmail.

com

B-6/216 

sector 7  

Rohini 110085

44 0441700202

0

IPU0

1184

8

VASU JAIN AJESH JAIN MADHU 

JAIN

3/3/2003 Male GN None Outside

Delhi

2326 OS OPNO Tecnia 

Institute of 

Advanced 

Studies, 

Madhuban 

Chowk, Rohini, 

Delhi-110085

Bachelor 

of 

Computer 

Applicatio
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